36
6
6
Farnell June 2001 Book 2 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 366
366
S
em
ic

707-764.FZT689B
707-752FZT688B
1K+500+200+100+5+Order CodeMftrs. List No.
Price EachOrder Multiple=5
Complimentary high current
devices, supplied on 12mm tape.
SD301
FZT758FZT658ZET2.00.15010.5400400
FZT957FZT857ZET3.0——53.5350300
FZT953FZT853ZET3.02.0100106200100
FZT753FZT653ZET2.00.510062120100
FZT951FZT851ZET3.02.010020615060
—BDP949INF1.50.540—5—60
FZT751FZT651ZET2.00.5100638060
FZT949FZT849ZET3.07.01002078030
FZT749FZT649ZET2.01.0100833525
PNPNPN
Mftrs. List No.
Mftr.
Ptot
W
IC
A
hFE
min
IC Pulsed
max A
IC
max A
VCBO
max V
VCEO
max. V
302-7181FZT958
538-231.FZT953
538-220.FZT951
707-740.FZT949
302-7170FZT857
527-294.FZT853
527-282.FZT851
707-739.FZT849
302-7168FZT758
291-249.FZT753
291-237.FZT751
707-727FZT749
302-7156FZT658
291-225.FZT653
291-213.FZT651
707-715FZT649
200+100+25+1+Order Multiple=1
743-240BDP949
3K+1K+100+5+Order CodeMftrs. List No.
Price EachOrder Multiple=5
@
SD180
SOT-223 High Gain at High Current (3A to 5A)
Supplied on 12mm tape.
H=1.7, W=6.7, D=7.3
C
B C E
FZT792A2.01000.52502.00.5052.070
FZT1151A2.51450.52501.80.2653.040
FZT790A2.01000.52502.00.7563.040
FZT1149A2.51350.52504.00.35104.025
FZT789A2.01002.02002.00.4563.025
FZT788B2.01002.03002.00.4583.015PNP
FZT1053A2.5140*1.03004.50.35104.575
FZT692B2.01500.54002.00.5052.070
FZT690B2.01501.04001.00.5063.045
FZT1051A2.5155*1.02705.00.25105.040